Construction
Water Cooling
Mounting
Feature
Applications
     The GBW is a Water Cooled Resistor. It combines the advantage
     of water cooling with the high pulse load ability of the traditional
     aluminum housed  Alpha resistors. The GBW can easily be fitted

      It is recommended to mount the resistors in a vertical position with the in- and outlet at the top side to
      prevent air bubbles to be trapped. When the channels are in parallel the outlets should be upwards.If
      mounted in other direction precaution must be taken to avoid air bubbles in the cooling tubes.
The steady state power range from 1.7kW to 6.7kW / component (depending on the cooling)
KWX has developed Thermal models for all resistor types and resistor values. By using these models,KWX
 is able to predict the temperature rises of the resistor wire and the surface for all possible load situations.
KWX offer the assistance to customers to find the optimal solution for any application.
GBW resistors are optionally available with connection box in different design for different cable sizes and
from IP50 to IP65.
The water cooled resistor GBW is very well suited as a harmonic filter resistor where continuous power
 dissipation is required. For other applications like LVRT (Low Voltage Ride Through) for wind turbines
KWX refer to seperate brochure for GBT/GBS - model.
GBW  Aluminum Power ResistorsGBW  Aluminum Power ResistorsGBW  Aluminum Power Resistors
Dimensions
GBW210C(H)(T)             210                 110               6.4          GBW560CH(T)             560                   460            14.7
GBW260C(H)(T)             260                 160               7.6          GBW660CH(T)             660                  560            17.1
GBW330C(H)(T)             330                 230               9.2          GBW760CH(T)             760                  660            19.5
GBW400C(H)(T)             400                 300              10.9         GBW860CH(T)             860                  760            22.0
GBW460C(H)(T)             460                 360              12.3         GBW960CH(T)             960                  860            24.4
Type    L(mm)  L1(mm)  WKg Type       L(mm)  L1(mm)  WKg
Horizontal mounting
Vertical mounting
Ordering Information